Village of Orland Park

Orland Park Health & Fitness Center

Proposed $2/billable member increase, effective 1-1-2022

Residents
Individual
Couple

Family

Senior Individual
Senior Couple
College Student

Non-Residents
Individual
Couple

Family

Senior Individual
Senior Couple
College Student

Village of Orland Park Staff
Individual

Couple

Family

Corporate
Individual
Couple
Family

Current
$72
$126
$161
$66
$116
$53

Current
$80
$138
$188
$74
$128
$61

Current
$40
$69
$99

Current
$66
S116
$149

Proposed
$74
$130
$167
S68
$120
S55

Proposed
$82
$142
$194
$76
$132
$63

Proposed
$42
S73

$105

Proposed
$68
$120
$155

Enrollment Fee
$100
$150
$175
S50

$75
S0

Enrollment Fee
$200
$300
$350
$100
$150

S0

Enrollment Fee
S0
S0
S0

Enrollment Fee
$100
$150
$175

Totals

No. of Participants
380
261
318
413
473
90
1935

181
47
18

335

123

704

24
24
14
62

94
134
136
364

3065

% of Total
12%
9%
10%
13%
15%
3%
63%

6%
2%
1%
11%
4%
0%
23%

1%
1%
0%
2%

3%
4%
4%
12%

100%



