Village of Orland Park
Orland Park Health & Fitness Center
Proposed \$2/billable member increase, effective 1-1-2022

Residents	Current	Proposed	Enrollment Fee	No. of Participants	% of Total
Individual	\$72	\$74	\$100	380	12%
Couple	\$126	\$130	\$150	261	9%
Family	\$161	\$167	\$175	318	10%
Senior Individual	\$66	\$68	\$50	413	13%
Senior Couple	\$116	\$120	\$75	473	15%
College Student	\$53	\$55	\$0	90	3%
				1935	63%
Non-Residents	Current	Proposed	Enrollment Fee		
Individual	\$80	\$82	\$200	181	6%
Couple	\$138	\$142	\$300	47	2%
Family	\$188	\$194	\$350	18	1%
Senior Individual	\$74	\$76	\$100	335	11%
Senior Couple	\$128	\$132	\$150	123	4%
College Student	\$61	\$63	\$0	0	0%
				704	23%
Village of Orland Park Staff	Current	Proposed	Enrollment Fee		
Individual	\$40	\$42	\$0	24	1%
Couple	\$69	\$73	\$0	24	1%
Family	\$99	\$105	\$0	14	0%
				62	2%
Corporate	Current	Proposed	Enrollment Fee		
Individual	\$66	\$68	\$100	94	3%
Couple	\$116	\$120	\$150	134	4%
Family	\$149	\$155	\$175	136	4%
				364	12%
			Totals	3065	100%